25	903 LANS 275. NS.,				, 44(5 ⁻				
554	A N728206	PPLICATI F	ROM I Owne	EXEM REGIST r's Certi	PT A MA RATION	NUFAC' AND'II	TLING	STRUC	TURE
, MN	ILSTRUCTIONS	5:							EM2601
5	Complete sli se Report attached						and the state of the state		
MINNEAPOL	This form and Ti and, if the many	itle Report or L ifactured struct	ot Book Rep ure is to b	port must be be financed	submitted wi by a third pa	th you manuf rty, proof o	actured stru f a loan app	cture owner roval.	rship decume
2	국수비교, 유민준희 고유지, 여부적, 12월	*******			FMAL 1		e i n u si si si	1. Mar. 1997	
ž	Legal description copy of your dee	n and location of may be substit	of real pro tuted>:	perty which	is (descript	ion as record	ied by county	recorder	or a certif
ທ C	Lot 4, EVERGE thereof on fi Dregon.	REEN MEADOWS	5 - TRAC office o	T 1302, a f the Cou	according Inty Clerk	to the of of Klama	ficial p th County	lat Y,	
a P	roperty Address:	4820 SAYL	ER STREE	T KLAMA	IH FALLS (DR 97603			
	£	LOT 4 EVERGRE	EN MEADOWS	- TRACT 130	2, , KLAMATH	COUNTY, OR			
	f there is emprt elow. If there a E AND ADDRESS:	gage, deed of th re none, write t	rust or lie Inone ¹⁴ .	n on this la	und. list all	mortgages ar	nd beneficiar	ies of dee	ds of trust
	TED COMPANIES FUN	DING, INC., 20	51 KILLEBR	EW DRIVE, SU	ITE 200, MINA	EAPOLIS. MN	55425		*****
* ****	IX LOT HUBber (fro								
•									
Le Year	gal description o	of the manufactu	red structu	ure which is	located on t				
	AND ADDRESS:	nterest holders,	mortgagee	1 60 s, beneficia ribed above. ere are none	ries of deeds	ehicle Identi <u>11825732</u> s of trust, a from the par s ^u .	A&B		nterest is their approv
UNITE	D COMPANIES FUNDI	NG. INC. , 205	1 KILLEBREN	DRIVE, SUI	TE 200, MINNE	APOITS 344	55/0F		
×	TURE OF SECURED P	18m	STP DAT	" ulinla	SIGNATU	RE OF SECURE	D PARTY		DATE
Tax	Lot Number (from	assessor): 39	09-013AB-06	5000	<u> </u>				<u> </u>
[]	I/We do not know	the whereabout	s of the pe	rmanent plat	e assigned to	n this wohin			
1/We	cartify that the	e statemente ma							
mort the	e cartify that the gages and securi space provided.	ty interests hav	e been lis	e accurate t ted. If the	o the best of re are none,	f my/our know I/We have ce	ledge. All rtified this	liens, dee by writin	ds of trust 9 "none" in
PRINTE	D HANE OF OMNER(S	\$ }							
SIGNATI	CRIGHTON and PAU	LA CRIGHTON		ADDRESS					
SIGNATI	SPE OF OWNER	infition	2	14820 S	ayler Str	et Klam	ath <u>Falls</u>		CENSE Nº ac
5 J.	Im Ca	it		ADDRESS			97603		CENSE NO.
	V OFFICE I	USE ONLY V	** 0				**********	15	15107
C 및 C 후 및 전 및	****************	*******************	ir The Receipt	PAR	T III 		OFFICE US		
	cation for exempt	tion for a manuf	actured sti					92202972022:	==============
	0/200 SIGN	LATURE OF DMV OF	FICER	listen	K	<u> </u>			
DATE	ACX2/701 X	<u></u>							

		39157
	APPLICATION TO REMEPT A MANUFACTI FROM REGISTRATION AND TIT	URED STRUCTURE
경험 10년 10년 10년 - 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년 11년	사람은 가지 않는 것 같은 것을 가지 않는 것을 많이 있다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많은 것은 것을 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것을 많은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것을 많이 있다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 있	
- 특별 12월 14일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 12일 - 12일 - 12	NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	
CAMERS:	I_{λ}	
STATE OF CREGON, COUNTY OF	amath	
THIS INSTRIBUTING)ss.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGE PAULA CRIGHTON	D BEFORE ME ON HOVE 14	_, 19_28, BY GEORGE CRIGHTON and
\mathbf{A}	No '	
-Manon Mario	11 am	
Notary Public Ar Oregor	My commission expire	s: 1/22/8/
	불법은 김 활동 것 이 것으로 생각	MARIOFICIAL S
	전에 있는 것 같은 것 것 같아요. 이 등 것 같이 같아? 같 것 같이 있는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 같아요. 이 것	MOTARY PUBLICO MY COMMISSION NO. DA
SECURED PARTY:		A STATE OF
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF RE	Msey	
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED		19_98, ву
	, OF UNITED COMPAN	ITES FUNDING, INC.
Maria Brea	~~	C I
liotary Public for Oregon	My commission expire	5: <u>12 200</u>
	**************************************	XAAMAB S
	MONICA A. BO NOTARY PUBLIC - MINN	
	My Corrin. Expires Jan. 3	31, 2000
	E and a set of a set	

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : SS.

Filed for record at request of	f Amerititle		
of <u>October</u>	_A.D., 1998 at 3:20) o'clock P. M'a	nd duly recorded in Vol. <u>M98</u>
na shi ka sentin ƙwallon ƙwal Afa sa sangan ƙwallon ƙwal	of Deeds	on Page	39156
FEE \$15.00		// Be	metha G. Letsch, County Clerk
		- - 1	